Garland Commercial Industries, Inc.
185	East	South	Street
Freeland,	Pennsylvania	18224
Phone:	(570)	636-1000
Fax:	(570)	636-3903
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177	Kamato	Road,	Mississauga,	Ontario
L4W	1X4	CANADA

roilers w
/N
on A
djustable G
rates
M
odels: A
ll G
X
R
N
MODELS AVAILABLE: SHIPPING INFORMATION
Model No. Description Total BTU Lb/Kg
Cube Dimensions (L×D×H)
In(mm)
GXRN24 24" Wide Broiler 60,000 226/103 30(762) x 40(1016) x 26(660)
GXRN30 30" Wide Broiler 75,000 266/121 36(914) x 40(1016) x 26(660)
GXRN36 36" Wide Broiler 90,000 300/136 42(1067) x 40(1016) x 26(660)
GXRN48 48" Wide Broiler 120,000 387/176 54(1372) x 40(1016) x 26(660)
GXRN60 60" Wide Broiler 150,000 467/212 66(1676) x 40(1016) x 26(660)
®
Model GXRN24
Specifi cations:
Shall	be	Garland	Broiler	w/Non-Adjustable	Grate.